
  �For payments online, please visit  
calliercenter.utdallas.edu/calliercares

  �Payment by credit card

       Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Discover

     Cardholder name: 

     Card number: 

     Exp. Date:   CSC: 

  �Check for $   made payable to Callier Center

  �In addition to my luncheon attendance, I wish to donate  
$   to help provide care for patients in need.

  �I’m unable to attend, but I wish to donate $
to help provide care for patients in need.

  �My gift is in memory of  

  �My gift is in honor of  

  �I would like the family or honoree(s) to be notified at the 
following address:

      

      

      

For payments made by check, please mail the completed  

form with payment in the enclosed envelope to:

Callier Center  |  Callier Cares Luncheon  
1966 Inwood Road, Dallas, Texas 75235

For additional information, please contact Holly Rio  

at holly.rio@utdallas.edu or 972.883.3634. 

Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.  

The non-tax deductible portion of each ticket is $35.

Name  (as you want it to appear in all publications)			                 	  I wish for my gift to remain anonymous.

Company and Contact Name  (if applicable)

Address 							      City 			   State 			   Zip

Phone 							       Email

  PRESENTING SPONSOR - $50,000   SOLD

  LOVE - $25,000

  15 YEARS OF COMPASSION - $15,000

  KINDNESS - $10,000

  HOPE - $5,000
Descriptions and benefits of donation levels are detailed on the following page.

  �INDIVIDUAL KINDNESS TICKETS  
(Patron Party+VIP Reception)    at $1,000 each

  INDIVIDUAL HOPE TICKETS  (Patron Party)

      at $500 each

M O N DAY,  A P R I L 2 7,  2 02 6    |    N O O N    |    DA L L A S  C O U N T RY C LU BM O N DAY,  A P R I L 2 7,  2 02 6    |    N O O N    |    DA L L A S  C O U N T RY C LU B

Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels Method of PaymentMethod of Payment

Benefiting:Benefiting:



PRESENTING SPONSOR - $50,000PRESENTING SPONSOR - $50,000
• �Two tables for 10 with best seating• �Two tables for 10 with best seating
• �Invitations for 20 to VIP Reception• �Invitations for 20 to VIP Reception
• �Invitations for 20 to Patron Party• �Invitations for 20 to Patron Party
• �Name or logo recognition on event invitation, Patron Party • �Name or logo recognition on event invitation, Patron Party 

invitation and VIP Reception invitationinvitation and VIP Reception invitation
• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website
• �Personalized stewardship report• �Personalized stewardship report
• �Special recognition in the event program• �Special recognition in the event program
• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon
• �Slide in the event multimedia presentation with company name • �Slide in the event multimedia presentation with company name 

or logo prominently displayedor logo prominently displayed
• �Lunch and tour with the Executive Director at the Callier Center• �Lunch and tour with the Executive Director at the Callier Center
• �Recognition on the multimedia donor wall at both  • �Recognition on the multimedia donor wall at both  

Callier facilitiesCallier facilities

LOVE - $25,000LOVE - $25,000
• �One table for 10 with premier seating• �One table for 10 with premier seating
• �Invitations for 10 to VIP Reception• �Invitations for 10 to VIP Reception
• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party
• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website
• �Personalized stewardship report• �Personalized stewardship report
• �Prominent recognition in program and in digital media • �Prominent recognition in program and in digital media 

presentationpresentation
• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon
• �Name or logo recognition on event invitation• �Name or logo recognition on event invitation
• �Lunch and tour with the Executive Director at the Callier Center• �Lunch and tour with the Executive Director at the Callier Center

15 YEARS OF COMPASSION - $15,00015 YEARS OF COMPASSION - $15,000
• �One table for 10 with priority seating• �One table for 10 with priority seating
• �Invitations for 10 to VIP Reception• �Invitations for 10 to VIP Reception
• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party
• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website
• �Prominent recognition in program and in digital media presentation• �Prominent recognition in program and in digital media presentation
• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon• �Special recognition at Callier Cares Luncheon

KINDNESS - $10,000KINDNESS - $10,000
• �One table for 10 with preferred seating• �One table for 10 with preferred seating
• �Invitations for 6 to VIP Reception• �Invitations for 6 to VIP Reception
• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party• �Invitations for 10 to Patron Party
• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website• �Recognition in e-newsletter and on event website
• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation

HOPE - $5,000HOPE - $5,000
• �One table for 10 • �One table for 10 
• �Invitations for 2 to Patron Party• �Invitations for 2 to Patron Party
• �Invitations for 2 to VIP Reception• �Invitations for 2 to VIP Reception
• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation

INDIVIDUAL KINDNESS TICKET - $1,000INDIVIDUAL KINDNESS TICKET - $1,000
• �Invitation to VIP Reception• �Invitation to VIP Reception
• �Invitation to Patron Party• �Invitation to Patron Party
• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation• �Recognition in program and in digital media presentation

INDIVIDUAL HOPE TICKET - $500INDIVIDUAL HOPE TICKET - $500
• �Invitation to Patron Party• �Invitation to Patron Party
• �Recognition in program• �Recognition in program

Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels

O N E  M I S S I O N .  E N D L E S S  I M PA C T.O N E  M I S S I O N .  E N D L E S S  I M PA C T.yearsyears

Luncheon ChairmenLuncheon Chairmen
Megan & Justin SteinbachMegan & Justin Steinbach

Honorary ChairmenHonorary Chairmen
Beth & Chuck ThoeleBeth & Chuck Thoele

The Ruth and  Ken Al tshuler Callier Care AwardThe Ruth and  Ken Al tshuler Callier Care Award
Linus WrightLinus Wright


